
Deconectari programate Drochia - 28.07.2025-01.08.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

28-07-2025
08:00:00

28-07-2025
16:00:00

S. POPESTII DE JOS PT210ZG5F1 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

28-07-2025
08:00:00

28-07-2025
16:00:00

S. POPESTII DE JOS PT210ZG5F2 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

28-07-2025
08:00:00

28-07-2025
16:00:00

S. POPESTII DE JOS PT210ZG5F3 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

28-07-2025
08:00:00

28-07-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: 31 AUGUST:6;6A;11;27B;29;33;4
LAZAR DUBINOVSKII:1B;1V;2;2B;4;6;20A;1;2 GRIGORESCU
NICOLAE:1B;1V;2;2A;2B CUZIMA
CECAL:24;26;28;30;32;38;38A

PT84DR3
Executarea
prescriptiei DSE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-07-2025
08:00:00

29-07-2025
19:00:00

S. POPPESTII DE SUS PT202ZG5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

29-07-2025
08:00:00

29-07-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT249ZG15F1 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

29-07-2025
08:00:00

29-07-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT249ZG15F2 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

30-07-2025
08:00:00

30-07-2025
19:00:00

S. POPPESTII DE SUS PT202ZG5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

30-07-2025
08:00:00

30-07-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: BUL.INDEPENDENTEI:28
BUREBISTA:2;4 VASILE LUPU:1;3 STEFAN CEL MARE:3

PT379DR3
Executarea
prescriptiei DSE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

31-07-2025
08:00:00

31-07-2025
19:00:00

S. POPPESTII DE SUS PT202ZG5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

31-07-2025
08:00:00

31-07-2025
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA PT257ZG18F2 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

31-07-2025
08:00:00

31-07-2025
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA PT257ZG18F3 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

31-07-2025
08:00:00

31-07-2025
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA PT257ZG18F1 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

31-07-2025
08:00:00

31-07-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: AUREL DAVID:1;22;23;24
GRADINILOR:38;39;40A;42 VASILE
ALEXANDRI:89;90;92;93;94;96;99;101;102;103;104;106;108;105
;107;98

PT42DR24F1 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

31-07-2025
08:00:00

31-07-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: DMITRIE CANTEMIR:36
T.CIOBANU:8;14 VASILE ALEXANDRI:109

PT42DR24F2 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

31-07-2025
09:00:00

31-07-2025
13:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: ALECU
RUSSO:2;4;6;10A;14;16A;20;28;38;42;42A;12;16;18;22;24;26;30;
32;34;36;40;8 ALEXANDRU
DONICI:5;7;9;15;29;15A;21;1;11;13;17;19;23;25;27;3;31;33
CEAICOVSKI:2A;3;3A;4;6;7;9A;10;11;12;13;15;17;5A;1;2;5;9
STAMATI CONSTANTIN:2;4;5;6

PT390DR17
Racordarea
consumatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

01-08-2025
08:00:00

01-08-2025
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT377ZG2F2 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

01-08-2025
08:00:00

01-08-2025
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT377ZG2F1 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

01-08-2025
08:00:00

01-08-2025
19:00:00

S. POPPESTII DE SUS PT202ZG5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

01-08-2025
08:00:00

01-08-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: ALEXEI
MATEEVICI:1;2;3;5;6;7;8;10;11;13;14;16;18;24;28;30;12;22;4
BRANCUS CONSTANTIN:29;31;33;37;27;35 TOPARCEANU
GHEORGHE:62 ASACHI GHEORGHE:1;3;4;9;14;12;2;4;5;7;8
GRIGORE URECHE:41 ION NECULCE:41;43;45;48;49;50;43
MIHAI EMINES

PT586DR2F2 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

01-08-2025
08:00:00

01-08-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: BRANCUS CONSTANTIN:39;18;41
TOPARCEANU GHEORGHE:49;58;60;64;72;76;51;56;68;70;74
STANESCU NICHITA:1;5;13;15;17;19;19,21;11
TESTEMITEANU
NICOLAE:3;5;9;11;13;15;21;23;25;29;1;17;19;27;3;7

PT586DR2F1 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

01-08-2025
08:00:00

01-08-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: GUDANOV:20;22;24;26;28;30;32 PT341DR3
Executarea
prescriptiei DSE

PT-
10/0.4
KV


